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Leslie Pierce, Committee Liaison

Methodist

VP Revenue Cycle

lesliepierce@mhd.com

Kristin Jenkins, Committee Liaison

DFWHC Foundation

President and CEO

kjenkins@dfwhcfoundation.org
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Preston Looper, Cohort Lead

DHHS - Adapt Community Solutions, Inc

ED/Chief of Clinical Innovations

PrestonLooper@adapt.us
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J

Brad Walsh, Cohort Lead PHHS Population Medicine Project Administrator BRAD.WALSH@phhs.org
Christina Mintner, Anchor PHHS VP, Waiver & Anchor christina.mintner@phhs.org \\_
Carmen Davis Baylor Scott & White Social Work Supervisor Carmen.Miles@BaylorHealth.edu (E%
Lindsey Miller Baylor Scott & White Social Work Supervisor/Primary Care Connection Lindsey.Miller@BaylorHealth.edu vas ) )
Tonya Selman Baylor Scott & White Program Director Care Connect Tonya.Selman@BaylorHealth.edu
Laura E. Hall cMC Director, Complex Chronic Care Laura.Hall@Childrens.com
Robert Hewson CMC Project Manager Population Health & Networks robert.hewson@childrens.com
oS

Sarah Williams Denton County MHMR Program Manager Psychiatric Triage Services sarahw@dentonmhmr.org )
Kathleen Sweeney HCA VP, Community Resources Kathleen.Sweeney@hcahealthcare.com
Traci Watkins HCA MCL ED Nurse Navigator traci.watkins@hcahealthcare.com )
Diane Richey HCA-Lewisville Director, Case Management Diane.Richey@hcahealthcare.com
Robert Johnson Lakes Regional IDD -Provider Director of Intensive Services robertj@Irmhmrc.org
Stella Coker Methodist Director Care Management StellaCoker@mhd.com \). .

(e U,
Gala Dunn Metrocare Senior Project Manager gala.dunn@metrocareservices.org ) M«/ ?\/ m
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karengbruner@texashealth.org
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#

Ank Nijhawan, MD, PhD PHHS Infectious Disease Ank.Nijhawan@UTSouthwestern.edu
Conor McGuire PHHS Transformational Initiatives Facilitator CONOR.MCGUIRE@phhs.org
Joel Estes PHHS PCMH Consultant joel.estes@utsouthwestern.edu
John Raish PHHS VP Transformation Initiatives john.raish@phhs.org
Karen Roath PHHS Project Manager karen.roath@phhs.org
Katherine Martinez PHHS Project Lead/Director of Nursing Ambulatory KATHERINE.MARTINEZ@phhs.org
Kenneth Costigan PHHS Transformational Initiatives Facilitator KENNETH.COSTIGAN@phhs.org
Margie Roche PHHS Director, Waiver Operations margaret.roche@phhs.org
Marilyn Cal PHHS VP Care Coordination, Post-Acute Service Marilyn.Callies@phhs.org
Pranavi Sreeramoju, MD PHHS Internal Medicine Pranavi.Sreeramoju@UTSouthwestern.edu
Robert Zubrud PHHS Project Lead/Director of Care Management robert.zubrod@phhs.org \J\\\\r &4\&\\
Shaterra Davis-Curry PHHS RN, COPC SHATERRA.DAVIS-CURRY@phhs.org B §
Sue Pickens PHHS Director, Population Medicine SUE.PICKENS@phhs.org .\ m §V\
Vivian Johnson PHHS VP, Pharmacy Services vivian.johnson@phhs.org
Christian Mayorga, MD PHHS/UTSW Clinical Head, G|, PHHS Christian.mayorga@utsouthwestern.edu
Lisa Casey, MD PHHS/UTSW Ass't Professor, Digestive & Liver Disease Lisa.Casey@UTSouthwestern.edu ey
e o
Karen Bruner THON RN CDE Q Ao A 44 >/
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Claire Crossland THR RN, Clinical Nurse Lead ClaireCrossland @texashealth.org
Dana Kennedy THR Nurse Navigator, ED DanaKennedy@texashealth.org O an P KNS\A:\“&: Fm.bu
),
Jamie Judd THR Program Director, Waiver JamieJudd@texashealth.org . = 7~ /] Cﬁb
Kathy Srokosz THR Associate CNO kathysrokosz@texashealth.org §§M¢ E
<7 0 7
Abey Thomas, MD UTSW Internal Medicine AbeyK.Thomas@UTSouthwestern.edu
Betty Chambers UTSW Director, Case Management Betty.Chambers@UTSouthwestern.edu
Brad Sollenberger UTSW Program Coordinator SR brad.sollenberger @utsouthwestern.edu
Elizabeth Paulk, MD UTSW Medical Director, Palliative Care Elizabeth.Paulk@UTSouthwestern.edu
Kathy Price UTSW Director, Lean Six Sigma Kathy.Price@utsouthwestern.edu
LaTaya Rivers-Asanga UTSW Analyst, LSS LaToya.Rivers@UTSouthwestern.edu
Marc Gelinas UTSW Director, DSRIP marc.gelinas@UTSouthwestern.edu
Monica Dimas UTSW Monica.Dimas@UTSouthwestern.edu
Patrice Griffith UTSW Director, QA Improvement patrice.griffith@UTSouthwestern.edu
Patty Sotillo UTSW Ass't VP, Clinical Operations Patricia.Sotillo@UTSouthwestern.edu
Sarah Masih UTSW Case Management, ER Sarah.Masih@UTSouthwestern.edu
Terrie Jenkins UTSW Case Management, ER Terrie.Jenkins@UTSouthwestern.edu
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